
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1030704004021000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 26,358

CAMA #: 103 07 0 40 04 021 00 0 00
Sec: 7 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 910 NW MENNINGER RD 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: SKINNER, GREGORY E Legal: MENNINGER RD LOT 1 A & 1B TOLIN SUB

SKINNER, KRISTI K

SKINNER, KRISTI K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2025 RL 85452

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,658.44 1,658.44 3,316.88

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203104199-1 12/15/2025

1,658.44 0.00

12/15/2025

0.00

1 1,658.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,658.44

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203145012-1 02/10/2026

1,658.44 0.00

02/10/2026

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,658.44

0.00

0.00

**********

1,658.44

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS, INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 028293              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS, INC. - E     1658.44

Grand Totals 1,658.44 1,658.44 0.00 3,316.88

3,316.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/2/2026 6:31:06 PM


